Total Non-Taxable Amount المبلغ الإجمالي غير الخاضع للضريبة 558.40

Total Taxable Amount(Excluding VAT) المبلغ الإجمالي الخاضع للضريبة (باستثناء القيمة المضافة) 0.00

Total VAT Amount المبلغ الإجمالي لضريبة القيمة المضافة 0.00

Total Amount Due المبلغ الإجمالي المستحق 558.40

FIVE HUNDRED AND FIFTY EIGHT US DOLLAR AND FORTY CENTS ONLY

This is system generated Invoice and Signature is not required Created By : Abhijith

Company Bank Details

Account Name :
 Bank Name : SAUDI NATIONAL BANK
 Account No : 13212683000100
 Swift Code : NCBKSAJE
 IFSC Code :